Trial #2 X/M Std will run after Trial #1 JIWW
Empire Saluki Club 1

Trial #2 X/M JWW will run after

Trial #2 X/M STD per the confirmation Friday, May 7, 2021

Judge: Ben Gibbs

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4
4002
4004

#ofdogs 2
A8 lvy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum
AXPB - Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 5

8013 A8 Tank, All American, Judy Vedder
8004 A8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire
8005 AX8 - Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
8006 AXe  Big Papi, Papillon, Helen Guiheen
8012 AXB - Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 8

12003 AXA Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson

12006 A Phoebe, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Deborah
Orosz

12005 APB - Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-Taylor

12010 A8 Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew
Fitzgerald

12001 A Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara
Hackenyos

12007 AXB  Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

12011 A
12050 A8

Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol
Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 19

16002 A4 Violet, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

16001 A8 Ziva, Collie, Butch Jersey

16005 M8 Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
16006 A8 Nicki, Soft Coated Wheaten, Judy Vedder
16007 AXPB - Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle

16011 A8 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt
16012 A8 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Morgan Labelle

16014 AXPB Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
16018 AXP8 Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour
16021 A8 |bex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek

16004 A8 Rosie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Doug
Bellfy

16009 AXB  Galla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek
16010 A8 Kat, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson
16013 A8 Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti

Gleason

16015
16017
16019
16022
16070

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

20003
20043
20016
20025

20036
20042
20001
20002
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20017
20019
20021
20022
20026
20029
20030
20032
20034
20035
20038
20040
20041
20044

AXA

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

24002
24016
24001
24006
24007

AXA

AXA

AXB

AXB

AXB

This report 1is to show ONLY
where you are in the running
order

Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko

Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra Krystinik
Mark, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L Perkins

Frankie, Pumi, Maria Barnum

Chip, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

20 #of dogs 30
Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik

Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lanz
Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Kerr
Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

CeCe, Collie, Anne Hartranft

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Mattie, Australian Shepherd, Beth Gereg
Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Ace, Whippet, Carol L Perkins

Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten Haagen
Sage, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
Electra, Border Collie, Ricardo Sequi
Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser

Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Callie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
Tuna, Border Collie, Morgan Labelle

Gracie, Golden Retriever, Susan Black

24 #ofdogs 12
Gibbs, Collie, Butch Jersey

Mae, Belgian Malinois, Teri Desrosiers
Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter
Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Empire Saluki Club 1
Friday, May 7, 2021

24008 AE - Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy
24009 A8 Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

24010 A8 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

24011 A8 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune

24013 A8 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
24014 A8 Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

24015 M8 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

Judge: Ben Gibbs

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 2
4002 APB vy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum
4004 APB - Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 7

8009 AXA - Dodger, Russell Terrier, Mary Valentine
8008 APB Ginny, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Les Anthony
8013 APB Tank, All American, Judy Vedder

8004 AXB - Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8005 A8 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8006 AXB Big Papi, Papillon, Helen Guiheen

8012 A8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 8
12003 AXA Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson

12005 APB - Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-Taylor

12010 APB Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew
Fitzgerald

12001 AXB - Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara
Hackenyos

12006 AXB Phoebe, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Deborah
Orosz

12007 AXB - Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
12011 AXB Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol
12050 AXB Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 19

16001 APB Ziva, Collie, Butch Jersey

16005 AP Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
16006 APB - Nicki, Soft Coated Wheaten, Judy Vedder
16007 APB - Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle

16011 APB - Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt
16012 APB Goose, Labrador Retriever, Morgan Labelle

16014
16018
16021
16002
16004

16009
16010
16013

16015
16017
16019
16022
16070

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20003
20016
20025

20036
20042
20001
20002
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20017
20019
20021
20022
20026
20029
20030
20032
20034
20035
20038
20040

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Violet, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Rosie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Doug
Bellfy

Galla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek
Kat, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko

Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra Krystinik
Mark, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L Perkins

Frankie, Pumi, Maria Barnum

Chip, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

20 #of dogs 29

Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik
Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Kerr
Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

CeCe, Collie, Anne Hartranft

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Mattie, Australian Shepherd, Beth Gereg
Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Ace, Whippet, Carol L Perkins

Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten Haagen
Sage, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
Electra, Border Collie, Ricardo Sequi
Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser

Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Callie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Empire Saluki Club 1
Friday, May 7, 2021

20041 AXBTuna, Border Collie, Morgan Labelle
20044 A8 Gracie, Golden Retriever, Susan Black

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 10

24001 AXBFyrgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

24002 AXB - Gibbs, Collie, Butch Jersey

24006 AXB Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

24007 B Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24008 A8 Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy
24009 B Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
24010 AXB Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

24011 AXB - Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune
24014 AXB Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

24015 AXB - Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

Judge: Ben Gibbs

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 5

8002 OA Sweets, Pug, Carol McGuiness

8007 OAP  Stuff, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen

8010 AP Rosie, All American, Susan Grace

8001 %A DotCom, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amy Scheibenpflug
8009 %A Dodger, Russell Terrier, Mary Valentine

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12004 OA  Marigold, Cocker Spaniel, Carol Pinto
12008 OA Coos, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1
16003 AP Kirra, All American, Cheryl Hutchings

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20027 OAP Nita, All American, Nathalie Inho
20039 OAP " Leelah, Saluki, Dara Johnson
20024 OA  Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24005 %A Piper, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
24012 OA " Yama, Saluki, Christine Klein

Judge: Ben Gibbs

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 4

4003

Jump Height= 8

8002
8010
8001
8011

Jump Height= 12

12004
12008

Jump Height= 16

16003

Jump Height= 20

20014
20027
20039
20024
20043

Jump Height= 24

#of dogs 1
0% Chiclet, Pug, Cindy Howe

#of dogs 4

0% Sweets, Pug, Carol McGuiness

0% Rosie, All American, Susan Grace

OA) DotCom, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amy Scheibenpflug
OA Piper, Pug, Cindy Howe

#ofdogs 2
OA) Marigold, Cocker Spaniel, Carol Pinto
oA Coos, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

#of dogs 1
0% Kirra, All American, Cheryl Hutchings

#ofdogs 5

O Zydeco, Saluki, Dara Johnson

0% Nita, All American, Nathalie Inho

0% Leelah, Saluki, Dara Johnson

OA Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

OAJ Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lanz

#ofdogs 4

24004 OA) Penny, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
24005 O Piper, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
24012 OA " Yama, Saluki, Christine Klein
24016 A Mae, Belgian Malinois, Teri Desrosiers
Judge: Ben Gibbs

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 4

4001
4003

Jump Height= 8

8011

Jump Height= 12

12009

Jump Height= 20

20012

#of dogs 2
NAP - Kenzi, Pug, Cindy Howe
NAP Chiclet, Pug, Cindy Howe

#of dogs 1
NAB - Piper, Pug, Cindy Howe

#of dogs 1
NAB  Jake, Border Terrier, Mary Ellen Sheedy

#ofdogs 5
NAP - Betty, Saluki, Christine Klein

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Empire Saluki Club 1
Friday, May 7, 2021

20031 NAP Chance, Golden Retriever, Susan Black
20013 NAB  Blaze, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20020 NAB - Bernie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
20033 A Giory, Belgian Malinois, Teri Desrosiers

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

20014 NAB  Zydeco, Saluki, Dara Johnson

24003 NA8 - Keagan, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
24004 NAB - Penny, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez

Judge: Ben Gibbs

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 2
4001 NAP Kenzi, Pug, Cindy Howe
4005 NAP - Julie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amy Scheibenpflug

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1
8007 NAP Stuff, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12009 NAB - Jake, Border Terrier, Mary Ellen Sheedy

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5
20012 NAP Betty, Saluki, Christine Klein
20031 NAPP Chance, Golden Retriever, Susan Black

20013 NAB Blaze, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20020 NAB Bernie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
20033 NAB - Giory, Belgian Malinois, Teri Desrosiers

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24003 NAB Keagan, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Trial 2 X/M Std will run after X/M JWW#1
XM IJWW  #2 will run after X/M STD#1 Empire Saluki Club 2
- per the confirmation letter. Friday, May 7, 2021

This report is ONLY to show
you where you are in the lineup

16013 A& Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
. Gleason
Judge: Ben Gibbs 16015 ME  Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko
Standard Excellent/Masters/P 16017 AB - Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra Krystinik
16019 AE  Mark, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L Perkins
Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 2 16022 ME - Frankie, Pumi, Maria Barnum
4002 A8 vy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum 16070 A& Chip, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
4004 AXPB - Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 28
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 5 20003 MA - 7oe, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik
8013 AP Tank, All American, Judy Vedder 20043 A% Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lanz
8004 A€ Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire 20016 AXPB E|vira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira
8005 A€ Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt 20025 AXP8 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
8006 AXe  Big Papi, Papillon, Helen Guiheen Burns
8012 A8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt 20036 #78 Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey
20042 P8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 9 20001 M8 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Kerr
12003 AXA Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson 20002 A8 Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune
12006 A4 Phoebe, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Deborah 20004 M8 CeCe, Collie, Anne Hartranft
Orosz 20005 M8 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
12005 A8 Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-Taylor 20006 M8 Mattie, Australian Shepherd, Beth Gereg
12010 AXPB Eiitigz,rgf(ijniature American Shepherd, Matthew 20007 M Phoenix. Boxer, Cara Armour
12001 B Chaice, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara 20008 ™ Stary, C.ollle, Carol Lar|V|erle
Hackenyos 20009 ME - Ace, Whippet, Carol L Perkins
12007  ™® Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo 20010 " Tap, Border Coll, Catie Wiliams
12011 8 Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol 20011 A8 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
12012 A8 Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan 20017 M Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier
12050 M Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh 20018 A8 Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
20019 B Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 20 20021 A8 Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva
16002 A4 Violet, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing 20026 ME - Sage, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
16005 M8 Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle 20030 MB  Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser
16006 A8 Nicki, Soft Coated Wheaten, Judy Vedder 20032 M8 Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
16007 AXPB - Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle 20034 AE  Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
16011 A8 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 20035 A8 Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Levitt 20038 M8 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
16012 A8 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Morgan Labelle 20040 e Calie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
16014 A8 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz 20044 M Gracie, Golden Retriever, Susan Black
16018 A8 Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour
16020  ~®® Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 9
16021 APB |bex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek 24002 A& Gibbs, Collie, Butch Jersey
16075 AXPB Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams 24001 A6 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
16004 A Rosie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Doug 24006 A Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter
16009 M@ Z:llf: All American, Leanne Ksiazek 24007 " hapter, Coll, Noreen Bonnet
' ' 24008 A8 Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy

16010 AXB  Kat, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Empire Saluki Club 2
Friday, May 7, 2021

>

24009 M8 Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

24013 A Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
24014 A8 Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

24015 M8 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

Judge: Ben Gibbs

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 2
4002 APB vy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum
4004 APB - Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 7

8009 AXA-Dodger, Russell Terrier, Mary Valentine
8008 APB - Ginny, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Les Anthony
8013 APB Tank, All American, Judy Vedder

8004 AXB - Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8005 A8 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8006 AXB Big Papi, Papillon, Helen Guiheen

8012 AXB Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 9
12003 AXA Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson

12005 APB - Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-Taylor

12010 AP8 - Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew
Fitzgerald

12001 AXB - Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara
Hackenyos

12006 AXB Phoebe, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Deborah
Orosz

12007 AXB - Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
12011 AXB Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

12012 AXB Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

12050 AXB Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 20

16005 APBMarcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
16006 APB - Nicki, Soft Coated Wheaten, Judy Vedder
16007 APB - Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle

16011 APB - Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt
16012 APB Goose, Labrador Retriever, Morgan Labelle

16014 APB - Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
16018 APE Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour
16020 APB Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

16021
16075
16002
16004

16009
16010
16013

16015
16017
16019
16022
16070

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20003
20018
20043
20016
20025

20036
20042
20001
20002
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20017
20019
20021
20026
20030
20032
20034
20035
20038
20040
20044

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams
Violet, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Rosie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Doug
Bellfy

Galla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek
Kat, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko

Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra Krystinik
Mark, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L Perkins

Frankie, Pumi, Maria Barnum

Chip, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

20 #of dogs 28

Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik

Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lanz
Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Kerr
Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

CeCe, Collie, Anne Hartranft

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Mattie, Australian Shepherd, Beth Gereg
Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Ace, Whippet, Carol L Perkins

Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Sage, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser
Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Callie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
Gracie, Golden Retriever, Susan Black

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Page 2 of 3



Jump Height =

24001
24002
24006
24007
24008
24009
24014
24015

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Empire Saluki Club 2
Friday, May 7, 2021

24 #ofdogs 8

Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

Gibbs, Collie, Butch Jersey

Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy
Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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